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65681
Carport - Single

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Kingston 10
5
2
0.17
2000

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
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This centraully located property consists of a 3 bedroom house with 2 kitchens and 2 single bedroom flat with a unfinished
structure attached. This property has a lot of potential.


